
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Class 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F2 
F2 
F1000 
F2 
F2C 
F2 
F2 
F2C 
F2 

No. 
13 
93 
81 
5 

91 
77 
25 
51 
90 
41 
26 
67 

Name 
Douglas Hertz 
Stephen Hamilton 
Tim Pierce 
Brandon Dixon 
Luca Mars 
Alex Mayer 
Nick Palacio 
Andrew Gamble 
Mitch Regadas 
Glenn Cordova 
David Yeager 
Dave Weitzenhof 

Sponsor 
Sunrise Solar Solutions 
Hamilton Motorsports 
Waterfall Security Solutions 
Hoosier,Citation Engineeing 
John Walko Racing 
MayerMtrsp,CmwlthOralFacialSurg. 
Palacio Racing 
Hot DipRacing 
M.R. Racing 
Cordova Services 
Mountain State Racing 
Carbotech,Citation,ICP,QSRE 

Best Tm 
1:37.532 
1:38.310 
1:38.626 
1:40.514 
1:41.998 
1:42.223 
1:42.344 
1:43.044 
1:43.273 
1:43.382 

Diff 

0.778 
1.094 
2.982 
4.466 
4.691 
4.812 
5.512 
5.741 
5.850 

Best Speed 
103.351 
102.533 
102.204 
100.285 
98.825 
98.608 
98.491 
97.822 
97.605 
97.502 

- 
- 

In Lap 
3 
5 
4 
5 

12 
2 
7 
9 

10 
16 
0 
0 

  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 8:56am 

Printed: 6/21/2020 9:11:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Charles Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at PIRC in JUNE 2020 

F2000 & F1000 

Qualifying for Race 2 

Qualifying started at 8:29:10 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

6/21/2020 08:30 AM 


